
 
 

 

Each One, Reach One Roster of Activities 

March 

Topeka South Rotary 

www.TopekaSouthRotary.org  

 

 

Date  Speaker/Tour Service Project Social 

Wednesday, March 1  Lunch Bunch at Stout 
Elementary 
Contact 
doug.barrington8787@gmail.com  

 

 
Friday, March 2 

Matt Miller, KSNT 
Storm Chasing 

   
 
 

Friday, March, 2, 9  
and 26 

 Early Act at Jardine 
Contact 
mrmorrisonmd@gmail.com 

 

Wednesday, March 7   Sole Mates at Payless Shoes 
Contact jamies@keystaffing.com 
 

 

Friday, March 9 Brent Trout, Topeka city 
manager 

  

Monday, March 12  Let's Help Monday 
Contact joe_thvs@yahoo.com 

 

Tuesday, March 13  Sole Mates at Payless Shoes 
Contact jamies@keystaffing.com 

 

Friday, March 16 Debra Stufflebean, 
Shepherd's Center of 
Topeka 

  

Thursday, March 22   Let's Help 

Friday, March 23 Susan Duffy, Topeka Metro   

Saturday, March 24  Let's Help Saturday 
Contact 
tdorf@oralhealthkansas.org 

 

Friday, March 30 Kansas Statehouse Tour   

  
 
 
 
*Potential members may attend any of the following to meet the three meeting requirement to qualify for membership during the month of 
March although at least one has to be a Friday morning meeting.  

http://www.topekasouthrotary.org/


 
**Be sure to record the guest's and host's names on the sign-in sheet at each event to receive credit for hosting a potential member. 


